ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

2022

ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CROATIA

INTERNATIO.NAL
zares ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 16 MAY 2022

CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

Weight

D f Birth
kg / Ibs ate of Birt|

13
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2
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24
15
1
14
7
1
8
10
18
19
25
23
21
9
12
5
4

ANTIC Ana-Marija
BAZDAR Julija
BULJETA Lea
CAVKA Eva

CAVKA Tena
GORSIC Marta
LONCAREVIC Hana
MARINKOVIC Matea
MATAK Noa
MIKSIC Leonarda
MLINAREVIC Petra
PACK Medarda
PRETULA Lucija
PRIMUZAK Mia
RIMAJ Nika
SERTIC Mirna
SIMIC Nika
SNAJDER mia
SOJAT Karla
SPUDIC Dora
STOLAR Diana
VRBANCIC FABIC Marta
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Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

1.58 /52"
1.67/5%6"
1.56/5"1"
1.77 /510"
1.70 /57"
1.57/52"
1.74 /59"
1.64/5%5"
1.75/5'9"
1.60/5'3"
1.72/5'8"
1.64/5'5"
1.56 /51"
1.65/5'%5"
1.65/5%5"
1.80/5"11"
1.66/5'5"
1.64 /55"
1.60/5'3"
1.66/5'5"
1.72/58"
1.70/57"

48 /106
75/165
56 /123
80/176
747163
53 /117
70/154
58/128
54 /119
58/128
65/143
62 /137
53 /117
55/121
60/132
1017223
56 /123
63/139
50/110
52/115
65/143
67 /148

2 OCT 1999
3 SEP 1975
31 MAR 2004
31 DEC 2001
31 DEC 2001
1 NOV 1998
18 MAY 2001
15 MAR 2004
28 DEC 2004
18 JUL 2003
18 JUL 1989
20 APR 1988
27 JUN 2002
16 JAN 2006
19 JUN 2000
31 MAR 1980
21 AUG 2002
15 JUL 2004
4 APR 2003
31 DEC 2004
30 MAY 1989
20 DEC 1995

KHL Munje
HK Siscia
HK Maribor
IF Troja-Ljungby
HK Siscia
KHL Munje
HK Siscia
HK Maribor
HK Siscia
IHK Karlovac
KHL Munje
HK Siscia
HK Siscia
IHK Karlovac
HK Siscia
IHK Karlovac
HK Siscia
IHK Karlovac
HK Siscia
IHK Karlovac
HK Siscia
KHL Munje

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Leader:

Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Physiotherapist:

SERTIC Marko

LEVAK Larisa

KOLOMBO Danijel
JACMENJAK Igor
ANTOLIC Bruno

LONCAREVIC Branko

Citizenship Date of Birth
CRO 9 MAR 1973
CRO 28 APR 1980
CRO 20 OCT 1975
CRO 31 AUG 1979
CRO 24 SEP 1965
CRO 17 FEB 1975

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position

GK

Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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